LUMISTAR
Lumistar, Inc.      2270 Camino Vida Roble Suite L     Carlsbad, CA 92011
PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net. http://www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                     5-28-15
LS-28-DRSM Advanced Technology
Modular Dual-Channel Receiver/Combiner with CH10 Ethernet Data
Data Sheet
The Lumistar LS-28-DRSM Modular Dual-Channel Receiver/Combiner offers a small profile low-cost

PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net. http://www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                     5-28-15
Ordering Information:
Model Number Examples:
LS-28-DRSM-M1LS   PCM/FM format, lower-L and S bands
LS-28-DRSM-M2UE       SOQPSK format, upper-L and E-bands
LS-28-DRSM-M6S    PCM/FM & SOQPSK formats, S-band
LS-28-DRSM-M6LU-V2   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, with Viterbi, Lower L and Upper L bands
LS-28-DRSM-M3S   PCM/FM, BPSK, QPSK, OQPSK, SOQPSK, PCM/PM, S-band
LS-28-DRSM-M6LUSC   PCM/FM & SOQPSK, lower/upper L bands, S and C bands
LS-28-DRSM-M7LS   PCM/FM, SOQPSK, Multi-h CPM, lower-L and S bands
Frequency Band Examples:
S-band:   2200-2400 MHz
NATO E-Band:     2185-2485 MHz
Upper L-Band:     1710-1850 MHz
Lower L-Band:     1435-1540 MHz
C1 band:    4400-4940 MHz
C2e band:    5091-5250 MHz
C to IF band (CIF):   400-1150 MHz
P-band:      215-320 MHz
N-band:   830-1130 MHz
I-band:   70 MHz
Other Options:
CH10 Ethernet Data Streaming:  Add “-C10E” suffix to end of model number
Viterbi Decoding:   Add “-V2” suffix to end of model number
Reed-Solomon Decoding:   Add “-RS2” suffix to end of model number
Viterbi & Reed-Solomon:   Add “-VRS2” suffix to end of the model number
Soft Bit Decision Outputs:   Add “-SB2” suffix to the end of the model number
Data Archive Storage:    Add “-D32 for 32 GB”, “-D64” for 64 GB, “-D128” for 128 BG
This is a partial list of all possible options.
Please consult Lumistar Sales Engineering to define the exact model required.
For additional technical information please see the User Manual for LS-28-DRSM
The Lumistar name, logo, trademarks, IP and products are licensed to Harmonix Systems Inc.
Outline, I/O and Dimensions: